
2015 Peter Jackson VFL fixture

 

 

Round 1 
Friday, Apr 17  
Werribee Tigers vs. Geelong (AAO) 
Saturday, Apr 18  
Coburg Lions vs. Richmond (PP)  
Footscray Bulldogs vs. Box Hill Hawks 
(VUWO)  
Northern Blues vs. Williamstown (VP)  
Sunday, Apr 19  
North Ballarat vs. Collingwood (EUR)  
Casey Scorpions vs. Frankston (CF)  
Sandringham vs. Essendon (TBO)  
BYE: Port Melbourne  

Round 2 
Saturday, Apr 25  
Werribee Tigers vs. North Ballarat 
(AAO) 
Frankston vs. Richmond (FO)  
Port Melbourne vs. Northern Blues 
(NPO)  
Sunday, Apr 26  
Essendon vs. Collingwood (WH) 
Footscray Bulldogs vs. Casey 
Scorpions (VUWO)  
Box Hill Hawks vs. Coburg Lions 
(BHCO)  
Williamstown vs. Sandringham (BO)  
BYE: Geelong  
  
Round 3 
Saturday, May 2  
Richmond vs. Geelong (MEBC)  
Collingwood vs. Footscray Bulldogs 
(VIC)  
North Ballarat vs. Williamstown (EUR)  
Port Melbourne vs. Werribee Tigers 
(NPO)
Coburg Lions vs. Frankston (PP)
Sunday, May 3
Essendon vs. Casey Scorpions (WH)
Sandringham vs. Northern Blues 
(TBO)   
BYE: Box Hill Hawks  

Round 4
Saturday, May 09  
Richmond vs. North Ballarat (MEBC)
Geelong vs. Collingwood (QEO)
Casey Scorpions vs. Sandringham (CF)
Sunday, May 10  
Box Hill Hawks vs. Werribee Tigers 
(BHCO)
Coburg Lions vs. Essendon (PP) 
Frankston vs. Northern Blues (FO)
Williamstown vs. Port Melbourne (BO)
BYE: Footscray Bulldogs  

Round 5
Saturday, May 16  
Northern Blues vs. North Ballarat (ES)
Essendon vs. Box Hill Hawks (WH) 
Footscray Bulldogs vs. Geelong 
(VUWO)
Port Melbourne vs. Casey Scorpions 
(NPO)
Sunday, May 17
Richmond vs. Collingwood (MEBC)  
Frankston vs. Sandringham (FO)
Werribee Tigers vs. Williamstown 
(AAO) 
BYE: Coburg Lions

Round 6
Saturday, May 23  
Geelong vs. Port Melbourne (SS)
Northern Blues vs. Essendon (PCO)
Casey Scorpions vs. Richmond (CF)
Sunday, May 24  
Footscray Bulldogs vs. North Ballarat 
(VUWO)
Sandringham vs. Box Hill Hawks 
(TBO)
Werribee Tigers vs. Frankston (AAO)
Williamstown vs. Coburg Lions (BO)
BYE: Collingwood  

Round 7  
Saturday, May 30  
Geelong vs. Williamstown (SS)
Coburg Lions vs. Collingwood (PP)
Port Melbourne vs. North Ballarat 
(NPO)
Richmond vs. Essendon (MEBC)
Sandringham vs. Werribee Tigers 
(TBO)
Sunday, May 31  
Box Hill Hawks vs. Northern Blues 
(BHCO)
Frankston vs. Footscray Bulldogs (FO)
BYE: Casey Scorpions  

Round 8
Saturday, Jun 6  
Essendon vs. Geelong (WH)
North Ballarat vs. Sandringham (EUR)
Werribee Tigers vs. Richmond (AAO)
Box Hill Hawks vs. Port Melbourne 
(BHCO)
Casey Scorpions vs. Collingwood (CF)
Sunday, Jun 7  
Footscray Bulldogs vs. Williamstown 
(VUWO)
Monday Jun 8  
Coburg Lions vs. Northern Blues (PP)
BYE: Frankston  

Round 9
Saturday, Jun 13  
Essendon vs. Frankston (WH)
Geelong vs. North Ballarat (SS)
Casey Scorpions vs. Coburg Lions (CF)
Port Melbourne vs. Sandringham 
(NPO)
Sunday, Jun 14  
Collingwood vs. Werribee Tigers  (VIC)
BYES: Box Hill Hawks, Footscray 
Bulldogs, Northern Blues, Richmond, 
Williamstown  
   
Round 10
Saturday, Jun 20  
Richmond vs. Footscray Bulldogs 
(MEBC)
North Ballarat vs. Casey Scorpions 
(EUR)
Coburg Lions vs. Geelong (PP)
Northern Blues vs. Werribee Tigers 
(VP)
Sunday, Jun 21  
Frankston vs. Port Melbourne (FO) 
Williamstown vs. Box Hill Hawks  (BO)
BYES: Collingwood, Essendon, 
Sandringham 

Round 11
Saturday, Jun 27  
Richmond vs. Williamstown (MEBC)
Collingwood vs. Box Hill Hawks (VIC) 
Port Melbourne vs. Essendon (NPO)
Sunday, Jun 28  
Northern Blues vs. Frankston (ES)
Sandringham vs. Footscray Bulldogs 
(TBO)
BYES: Casey Scorpions, Coburg Lions, 
Geelong, North Ballarat, Werribee 
Tigers  
   
Round 12
Saturday, Jul 4  
Collingwood vs. Sandringham (VIC)
Box Hill Hawks vs. Frankston (BHCO)
Casey Scorpions vs. Geelong (CF)
Footscray Bulldogs vs. Northern Blues 
(VUWO)
Williamstown vs. Essendon (BO)
Sunday, Jul 5  
North Ballarat vs. Richmond  (EUR)
Werribee Tigers vs. Coburg Lions 
(AAO) 
BYE: Port Melbourne  

Round 13
Saturday, Jul 11  
Geelong vs. Werribee Tigers (SS)
Box Hill Hawks vs. North Ballarat 
(BHCO)
Footscray Bulldogs vs. Collingwood 
(VUWO)
Northern Blues vs. Richmond (PCO)
Williamstown vs. Frankston (BO)
Sunday, Jul 12  
Casey Scorpions vs. Port Melbourne 
(CF)
Sandringham vs. Coburg Lions (TBO) 
BYE: Essendon  

Round 14
Saturday, Jul 18  
Essendon vs. North Ballarat (WH)
Northern Blues vs. Casey Scorpions 
(VP) 
Werribee Tigers vs. Sandringham 
(AAO)
Sunday, Jul 19  
Geelong vs. Footscray Bulldogs (SS)
Richmond vs. Port Melbourne (MEBC)
Coburg Lions vs. Box Hill Hawks (PP)
Frankston vs. Collingwood (FO)
BYE: Williamstown  

Round 15
Saturday, Jul 25  
Geelong vs. Essendon (SS)
Richmond vs. Sandringham (MEBC)
Coburg Lions vs. Footscray Bulldogs 
(PP) 
North Ballarat vs. Frankston (EUR)
Port Melbourne vs. Williamstown
(NPO)
Sunday, Jul 26  
Collingwood vs. Casey Scorpions(VIC) 
Werribee Tigers vs. Box Hill Hawks 
(AAO)
BYE: Northern Blues  

Round 16
Saturday, Aug 1 
Box Hill Hawks vs. Richmond (BHCO) 
Port Melbourne vs. Coburg Lions
(NPO)
Sunday, Aug 2  
Footscray Bulldogs vs. Essendon 
(VUWO)
North Ballarat vs. Northern Blues(EUR)
Casey Scorpions vs. Werribee Tigers 
(CF)
Frankston vs. Geelong (FO)
Williamstown vs. Collingwood (BO)
BYE: Sandringham  

Round 17
Saturday, Aug 8  
Collingwood vs. Northern Blues (VIC)
Sunday, Aug 9  
Essendon vs. Werribee Tigers (WH)
Sandringham vs. Port Melbourne 
(TBO)
North Ballarat vs. Geelong (EUR)
Box Hill Hawks vs. Casey Scorpions 
(BHCO)
Frankston vs. Coburg Lions (FO)
Williamstown vs. Footscray Bulldogs 
(BO)
BYE: Richmond  

Round 18 
Saturday, Aug 15  
Geelong vs. Box Hill Hawks (SS)
Collingwood vs. North Ballarat (VIC)
Casey Scorpions vs. Williamstown (CF)
Footscray Bulldogs vs. Port Melbourne 
(VUWO)
Sunday, Aug 16  
Richmond vs. Coburg Lions (MEBC)  
Frankston vs. Essendon (FO)
Northern Blues vs. Sandringham (VP)  
BYE: Werribee Tigers  

Round 19
Friday, Aug 21  
Essendon vs. Footscray Bulldogs 
(QEO)
Saturday, Aug 22  
Collingwood vs. Richmond (VIC) 
Coburg Lions vs. Casey Scorpions (PP)
Northern Blues vs. Box Hill Hawks 
(PCO)
Port Melbourne vs. Frankston (NPO)
Williamstown vs. Werribee Tigers (BO) 
Sunday, Aug 23
Sandringham vs. Geelong (TBO) 
BYE: North Ballarat  

Round 20
Saturday, Aug 29  
Geelong vs. Northern Blues (SS)  
Collingwood vs. Port Melbourne (VIC)  
Essendon vs. Richmond (WH)
North Ballarat vs. Coburg Lions (EUR) 
Sandringham vs. Casey Scorpions 
(TBO) 
Sunday, Aug 30  
Werribee Tigers vs. Footscray Buldogs 
(AAO)
Box Hill Hawks vs. Williamstown 
(BHCO)
BYE: Frankston  

(AAO) Avalon Airport Oval,  (BHCO) Box Hill City Oval,  (BO) Burbank Oval,  (CF) Casey Fields,  (ES)Etihad Stadium,  (EUR)Eureka Stadium, (FO)Frankston Oval,  
(MEBC)ME Bank Centre, (NPO)North Port Oval,  (PCO)Preston City Oval,  (PP)Piranha Park,  (QEO)Queen Elizabeth Oval,  (SS)Simonds Stadium,  (TBO)Trevor 
Barker Beach Oval,  (VIC)Victoria Park,  (VP)Visy Park,  (VUWO)VU Whitten Oval,  (WH)Windy Hill


